


FIOORKAH
MENU

MARBEILA

SWEET HONEYDEW MELON | JUICY WATERMELON

PING PONOG

BAKED PEACH | PINEAPPLE

PARADISE

BAKED PEACH | PINEAPPLE | STRAWBERRY
MY KONO S

PINEAPPLE | MANGO | MARACUJA
MOSCOW EVENINGS
MINT | PEACH | JUICY WATERMELON

SHEIKII MON EY

MINT | SWEET PINEAPPLE | RIPE BANANA
M I NI

MINT

30.000

30.000

80.000

30.000

30.000

30.000

70.000



